
Partnership MKE is led by United Way of Greater Milwaukee & Waukesha County, in collaboration with the Milwaukee 
Jewish Federation, which aims to break down barriers and destroy bias by pairing individual community leaders across 
lines of race, age, religion, sexual orientation and culture. The program will guide participants through a nine-month 
process of relationship, understanding and trust-building, creating a blueprint on how to address and solve biases. 

Partnership MKE Program Information and Schedule 
Leaders are paired together, and will meet with their partner and engage in nine sessions monthly. United Way is 
collaborating with partnering agencies on curriculum development and course materials.  

All sessions will be held virtually, with some opportunities to connect in-person.  

Session Date/Time 

Session 1 – Intro, Communicating through challenges & 
differences 

Thursday, October 14, 2021  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 2 – Bias & Hate Thursday, November 4, 2021  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 3 – Racism Thursday, December 2, 2021  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 4 – Racism & Criminal Justice Thursday, January 13, 2022  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 5 – Anti-Semitism  Thursday, February 3, 2022 •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 6 – Heterosexism Thursday, March 2, 2022  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 7 – Sexism Thursday, April 7, 2022  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 8 – Ableism Thursday, May 5, 2022  •  4:00-6:30pm 

Session 9 – Wrap up, Communicating across differences Thursday, June 2, 2022 •  4:00-7:00pm 

Completion Ceremony TBD, June 2022 

Apply Today!  For more information & to apply, visit www.unitedwaygmwc.org/PartnershipMKE 
Questions?  Contact Samantha Mitchell smitchell@unitedwaygmwc.org.   

All applications & supporting materials must be submitted before 5:00pm CST on Friday, September 3, 
2021. 
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